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Copeland ZP120KCE-TFD-425

Specifications
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Refrigerant type

kBT at +10°C/+40°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kBT at -102C/+40°C
KBT at -202C/+40°C
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Stock

HOS BV

Copeland
ZP120KCE-TFD-425
Freon

R410A

35,8

25,5

21,1

17,2

10,7

v

19,8 m3/h at 50 Hz &
23,8 m3/h at 60 Hz
61,2 kg
320x330x560 mm
(LxWxH)
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Description

Used Copeland ZP120KCE-TFD-425

Used Copeland ZP120KCE-TFD-425
scroll compressor on Freon with a sight
glass. The compressor has a
displacement of 19,8 m3/h at 50 Hz &
23,8 m3/h at 60 Hz. Please notice that
the capacities are based on R410A.
*Why choose for HOSBV? We are not
only the largest used refrigeration
specialist in Europe, but also, we
deliver all equipment including an
extensive test, warranty and an
industrial cleaning. *Optionally we can
also perform a new paint job and
arrange the logistics.
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